
 S P R I N G  2 0 2 6  R E G I S T R A T I O N
N O V E M B E R  1 0 - 2 1

 N O  A P P O I N T M E N T  N E C E S S A R Y
F I R S T - C O M E ,  F I R S T - S E R V E

Date Day Time

Nov 10, 2025 Monday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans Day: Campus Closed

Nov 12, 2025 Wednesday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 13, 2025 Thursday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 14, 2025 Friday
10:30am-11:30am & 1:30PM-
2:30pm

Nov 17, 2025 Monday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 18, 2025 Tuesday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 19, 2025 Wednesday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 20, 2025 Thursday 9am-11:30am & 1:30PM-4pm

Nov 21, 2025 Friday
10:30am-11:30am & 1:30PM-
2:30pm

 Academic Advising 

Check in for In-Person at bt 1552 
Zoom Meeting ID: 824 2530 8132


